
  

  

Fees Structure 
Academic: Year 2021 – 22 

RBIS British International School has three terms per academic year. RBIS 

fees are as inclusive as possible and extras are kept to a minimum. 

Application Fee 
THB 5,000 non – refundable. 

This payment is made only once before admission/placement. 

Registration Fee 

Payable on registration and non-refundable THB 100,000 

Capital Levy 

We offer an alternative method of payment for the registration fee for 

parents who might be in Bangkok for only a short period of time. Parents 

can choose to pay up to 3 consecutive terms at maximum. The payment is 

4 0,000 Baht per term on top of the tuition fee. 

Refundable Deposit THB 30,000 

This is refundable only when the student leaves the school with no 

outstanding charges. We kindly ask parents to officially inform school’s 

registrar in writing at least one term in advance of withdrawal. Notice must 

be received by the first day of the term where the student is leaving at the 

end of that term. Where less than one full term’s notice is provided, then the 

deposit will be forfeited in lieu of sufficient notice. Damage done by a 

student, other than fair wear and tear, may be separately invoiced and must 

be paid as an extra. 



  

  

Tuition Fees 2021-2022 

Tuition Fees 

2021-2022 

Term 1 

THB 

Term 2 

THB 

Term 3 

THB 

Annual 

THB 
Class 

Early Years 

Foundation 

Stage (EYFS) 

Toddler 

Nursery 

Pre-Reception 

Reception 

Years 1 – 2 

Years 3 – 6 

Years 7 – 9 

Years 10 – 11 

Years 12 – 13 

75,000 

84,000 

100,000 

100,000 

124,000 

127,000 

154,000 

165,000 

245,000 

75,000 

84,000 

100,000 

100,000 

124,000 

127,000 

154,000 

165,000 

245,000 

75,000 

84,000 

100,000 

100,000 

124,000 

127,000 

154,000 

165,000 

- 

225,000 

252,000 

300,000 

300,000 

372,000 

381,000 

462,000 

495,000 

490,000 

Key Stage 1 

Key Stage 2 

Key Stage 3 

Key Stage 4 

Sixth Form 

The tuition fee includes accident insurance for students. Terms and conditions 

are subject to the insurance accident scheme. Please note that personal 

possessions are not covered by the school insurance. 

Special Discount for siblings (KS1 – KS4) 

To show the value we place on continuity for families (with no other reduction grant), 

sibling discounts are awarded when 2 or more children from same family at RBIS at 

the same time. The second child receives 10% discount on tuition fee only and the 

third child receives 15% discount. 

Learning Material for Years 10-11. 

THB, 10,000 per year. 



  

  

Special Learning Support (If required) 

If the school considers that your child requires Special Learning Support, then it is not 

optional and payment of the Special Learning Support fee is subject to the same 
conditions as the main tuition fee and is payable on a termly basis. The cost will 

depend on the actual need of the child for the support. 

For Individual Support 

For High Need Support 

For Medium Need Support 

For Low Need Support 

THB 120,000 per term 

THB 60,000 per term 

THB 40,000 per term 

THB 20,000 per term 

English as Additional Language Support (EAL) (If required) 

For KS 1 -2 
For KS 3 
For KS 4 

THB 35,000 per term 
THB 40,000 per term 
THB 45,000 per term 

- This includes classes on Saturday. 

Examinations 

External Examination and assessment fees will be charged. 

Public examination entrance fees are not included in the cost of tuition fee. 

Insurance 
- The s c h o o l  also has Accident Insurance for students.  Terms and 

conditions are subject to the insurance accident scheme. Please note 
that Personal Insurance is not covered by the school insurance. 

Please note that personal possessions are not covered by the school 

insurance. 

- 

Residential Trips 

School trips and outings; parents are always advised in advance of any 

proposed visits and their costs. Please note that residential trips are 

considered as part of the curriculum and consequently by the charge for these 

trips are now compulsory. 



  

  

Meals 

Early Years THB 12,000 per term 
THB 13,000 per term 

THB 14,000 per term 

Primary 

Secondary 

School Bus 
Please ask for more information. 

Methods of Payment 
Payment must be made in Thai Baht using one of the following methods: 

1 . By Bank Transfer 

Bank Name: Siam Commercial Bank 

Account Name: Rasami International School 

Bank Account No: 034 2 89061 6 
Type of Account: Saving 

Swift Code: SICOTHBK 

2 

3 

. By cheque made to Rasami International School 

. By credit card ( Visa, Master, Amex card ) on certain conditions. 

 Please note that for Visa/ Master credit card and debit card payments a 1.5 % 

charge is levied. 

 Please note that for Amex credit card payment a 1.9 % charge is levied. 

4 . By cash payment at School Cashier 

And please kindly send the deposit slip with your child’s name to 

e-mail : ubon@rbis.ac.th Telephone: +66 2-6445291-2 Ext.103, 108 

Line ID : accountrbis 

Overdue payment: Late payment fee of 1.5% per month will be charged 

for payment made after the due date on the invoice. We receive no grant 

or subsidy from any organizations therefore we kindly ask for the prompt 

payment of school fees. Overdue non-tuition fees would deny student 

participation in school activities and exams unless a satisfactory 

arrangement undertaken with the school account. 

mailto:ubon@rbis.ac.th
mailto:ubon@rbis.ac.th
mailto:ubon@rbis.ac.th


  

  

School Bus Fees / Ter m 

Areas / Locations Baht Areas / Locations Baht 

Bangbuathong/Bang-Yai 34,000 Phuttamonthon Sai 38,000 
2 / Rama II Road 

Bangna –Trad 40,000 

38,000 

35,000 

32,000 

28,000 

35,000 

38,000 

32,000 

26,000 

Phuttamonthon Sai 4 up 

Rajavithi Road 

40,000 

24,000 

33,000 

28,000 

29,000 

30,000 

33,000 

35,000 

33,000 

32,000 

Changwattana/ Pakkred 

Charunsaniwong-Thonburi 

Chinnakaet/Bangson/Bangsue 

Din Daeng / Huay Kwang 

Don Muang 

Silom/ Bangrak 

Soi Aree 

Sri Ayuthaya Road 

Sukhumvit Soi 1-15 

Sukhumvit Soi 15-50 

Sukhumvit Soi 50-100 

Karnchanapisek Road 

Klongtoey / Rama IV 

Pratunam / Rajthevi Wongsawang / 
watsamiennaree 

Yaowarad 

* * Remark: If your area is not displayed in the above chart, please do not 

hesitate to contact the school office for more information. 



  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

RBIS SCHOOL FEES IN ADVANCE PROGRAMME 

The Fee in Advance Programme enables parents to make series of annual 

prepayments of tuition fees of the school in advance. 

Each of the future term’s tuition fees will be invoiced at the scheduled fee rate for 

that year for each student, however participating parents will receive a discount 

calculated as follows 

- 

- 

5% discount when fee are paid one or two years in advance. 

10% discount when fee are paid three years in advance. 

 


