

Fees Structure Academic: Year 2021 – 22

RBIS British International School has three terms per academic year. RBIS fees are as inclusive as possible and extras are kept to a minimum.

Application Fee

THB 5,000 non – refundable.

This payment is made only once before admission/placement.

Registration Fee

Payable on registration and non-refundable THB 100,000

Capital Levy

We offer an alternative method of payment for the registration fee for parents who might be in Bangkok for only a short period of time. Parents can choose to pay up to 3 consecutive terms at maximum. The payment is 40,000 Baht per term on top of the tuition fee.

Refundable Deposit THB 30,000

This is refundable only when the student leaves the school with no outstanding charges. We kindly ask parents to officially inform school's registrar in writing at least one term in advance of withdrawal. Notice must be received by the first day of the term where the student is leaving at the end of that term. Where less than one full term's notice is provided, then the deposit will be forfeited in lieu of sufficient notice. Damage done by a student, other than fair wear and tear, may be separately invoiced and must be paid as an extra.



Tuition Fees 2021-2022

Tuition Fees	Class	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Annual
2021-2022		THB	THB	THB	THB
Early Years	Toddler	75,000	75,000	75,000	225,000
Foundation	Nursery	84,000	84,000	84,000	252,000
Stage (EYFS)	Pre-Reception	100,000	100,000	100,000	300,000
	Reception	100,000	100,000	100,000	300,000
Key Stage 1	Years 1 – 2	124,000	124,000	124,000	372,000
Key Stage 2	Years 3 – 6	127,000	127,000	127,000	381,000
Key Stage 3	Years 7 – 9	154,000	154,000	154,000	462,000
Key Stage 4	Years 10 – 11	165,000	165,000	165,000	495,000
Sixth Form	Years 12 – 13	245,000	245,000	-	490,000

The tuition fee includes accident insurance for students. Terms and conditions are subject to the insurance accident scheme. Please note that personal possessions are not covered by the school insurance.

Special Discount for siblings (KS1 – KS4)

To show the value we place on continuity for families (with no other reduction grant), sibling discounts are awarded when 2 or more children from same family at RBIS at the same time. The second child receives 10% discount on tuition fee only and the third child receives 15% discount.

Learning Material for Years 10-11.

THB, 10,000 per year.



Special Learning Support (If required)

If the school considers that your child requires Special Learning Support, then it is not optional and payment of the Special Learning Support fee is subject to the same conditions as the main tuition fee and is payable on a termly basis. The cost will depend on the actual need of the child for the support.

For Individual Support THB 120,000 per term
For High Need Support THB 60,000 per term
For Medium Need Support THB 40,000 per term
For Low Need Support THB 20,000 per term

English as Additional Language Support (EAL) (If required)

For KS 1 -2 THB 35,000 per term For KS 3 THB 40,000 per term For KS 4 THB 45,000 per term

- This includes classes on Saturday.

Examinations

External Examination and assessment fees will be charged. Public examination entrance fees are not included in the cost of tuition fee.

Insurance

- The school also has Accident Insurance for students. Terms and conditions are subject to the insurance accident scheme. Please note that Personal Insurance is not covered by the school insurance.
- Please note that personal possessions are not covered by the school insurance.

Residential Trips

School trips and outings; parents are always advised in advance of any proposed visits and their costs. Please note that residential trips are considered as part of the curriculum and consequently by the charge for these trips are now compulsory.



Meals

Early Years THB 12,000 per term Primary THB 13,000 per term Secondary THB 14,000 per term

School Bus

Please ask for more information.

Methods of Payment

Payment must be made in Thai Baht using one of the following methods:

1. By Bank Transfer

Bank Name: Siam Commercial Bank

Account Name: Rasami International School

Bank Account No: 034 2 89061 6

Type of Account: Saving Swift Code: SICOTHBK

- 2. By cheque made to Rasami International School
- 3. By credit card (Visa, Master, Amex card) on certain conditions.
 - ➤ Please note that for Visa/ Master credit card and debit card payments a 1.5 % charge is levied.
 - ➤ Please note that for Amex credit card payment a 1.9 % charge is levied.
- 4. By cash payment at School Cashier

And please kindly send the deposit slip with your child's name to e-mail: ubon@rbis.ac.th Telephone: +66 2-6445291-2 Ext.103, 108

Line ID: accountrbis

Overdue payment: Late payment fee of 1.5% per month will be charged for payment made after the due date on the invoice. We receive no grant or subsidy from any organizations therefore we kindly ask for the prompt payment of school fees. Overdue non-tuition fees would deny student participation in school activities and exams unless a satisfactory arrangement undertaken with the school account.



School Bus Fees / Term

Areas / Locations	Baht	Areas / Locations	Baht
Bangbuathong/Bang-Yai	34,000	Phuttamonthon Sai 2/ Rama II Road	38,000
Bangna –Trad	40,000	Phuttamonthon Sai 4 up	40,000
Changwattana/ Pakkred	38,000	Rajavithi Road	24,000
Charunsaniwong-Thonburi	35,000	Silom/ Bangrak	33,000
Chinnakaet/Bangson/Bangsue	32,000	Soi Aree	28,000
Din Daeng / Huay Kwang	28,000	Sri Ayuthaya Road	29,000
Don Muang	35,000	Sukhumvit Soi 1-15	30,000
Karnchanapisek Road	38,000	Sukhumvit Soi 15-50	33,000
Klongtoey / Rama IV	32,000	Sukhumvit Soi 50-100	35,000
Pratunam / Rajthevi	26,000	Wongsawang / watsamiennaree	33,000
		Yaowarad	32,000

^{**} Remark: If your area is not displayed in the above chart, please do not hesitate to contact the school office for more information.



RBIS SCHOOL FEES IN ADVANCE PROGRAMME

The Fee in Advance Programme enables parents to make series of annual prepayments of tuition fees of the school in advance.

Each of the future term's tuition fees will be invoiced at the scheduled fee rate for that year for each student, however participating parents will receive a discount calculated as follows

- 5% discount when fee are paid one or two years in advance.
- 10% discount when fee are paid three years in advance.

